7-1 Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com
Industrial GbE Central Switch
IGS-2408SM
EN50121-4 SmartView IEEE 1588v2
EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 µ-RingUL60950-1
IPv6 Negative

IGS-2408SM-E-DD V 32 24 8 2 V V V V  -40~75°C
IGS-2408SM-E-D V 32 24 8 1 V V V V  -40~75°C
Ordering Information
IGS 24 08S M
Industrial
Gigabit
Switch
08S:
8x GbE SFP
M:
Managed
AAE
24:
24 GbE RJ45
(A: Isolated 110/220VAC power
 D : Isolated 24/48VDC power)
E
blank
:
:
-40~75°C AA : 2x AC
DD : 2x DC
AD : 1x AC + 1x DC
A : 1x AC
D : 1x DC
10~60°C
Model Naming Rule
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com 7-4
7
Industrial GbE Central Sw
itch
Industrial GbE Central Switch
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C(-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial  SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM,  2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial  SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM,  30km, 1310nm, 19dB,  LC, DDMI, -10~70°C  (-40~85°C)
The ISFP series of industrial grade SFP modules have been fully tested with the series product for guaranteed compatibility and performance. The best performance can be guaranteed
even in mission-critical applications.
Optional Accessories
ISFP S 7 31040
Industrial
SFP
Transceiver
7: GbE
9: 10G
5: FE
Wavelength D: DDMI
Blank: Non DDMI
Distance
T00: (UTP)
000: (500m)
002: (2km)
020: (20km)
040: (40km)
M: Multi Mode
S: Single Mode
T: UTP
ED E:-40~85 C
Blank:0~70 C
00: UTP
85: 850nm
31:1310nm
55:1550nm
WA: TX/1310nm (Bidi mode A)
WB: TX/1550nm (Bidi Mode B)
Industrial SFP Transceiver
SFP Naming Rule